Last name

Barnes
Bronze
Clarke
Grant
King
May
Morgan

Movilla
Miangolarra

Reynolds
Ross
Sneesby

First name Sex Membership

Ryan PI
Guy
Crumpton
Joseph
Edward T
David C
Henry

Ander

Conner
Joe
Phil

T2 8 2R

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Gold

Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating

Code
258898F
349521]
170296]
252226D
179135H
316078G
369518K

345606H

355989A
279862B
119394G

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9NAL 1886K 0000
ONBE 1384K  1328P
9NBE 1609K  1567K
9NBE 1638K  1637K
9NBE 1618K  1585K
9NBE 1560A  1555K
ONAA 1629P  1494K
9NBE 1666K  1660K
ONBE 1400L  1545P
1741K  1605P
ONBE 1529A  1588K

Standard
Rating

1886K
1384K
1609K
1638K
1618K
1560A
1629P

1666K

1412K
1741K
1529A



